PRODUCT CODES
Vario – Height Adjustable Wall Mounted Benches
(Range of Adjustment 640 – 940mm)
   Product Codes    Description
   Wall Mounted – Leg Set
   PR-HA-750-C-RECT              750mm Deep Height Adj. Wall Mounted/ Perimeter Bench.
   PR-HA-600-C-RECT              600mm Deep Height Adj. Wall Mounted/ Perimeter Bench.
   Wall Mounted with Foot - Leg Set
   WMF-HA-750-C-RECT  750mm Deep Height Adj. Wall Mounted With Foot.
   WMF-HA-600-C-RECT  600mm Deep Height Adj. Wall Mounted With Foot.
   Wall Mounted - Length Packs
   PR-HA-LP-800   800mm Length Pack for Height Adj. Perimeter Bench
   PR-HA-LP-1000               1000mm Length Pack for Height Adj. Perimeter Bench
   PR-HA-LP-1200              1200mm Length Pack for Height Adj. Perimeter Bench
   PR-HA-LP-1400              1400mm Length Pack for Height Adj. Perimeter Bench
   PR-HA-LP-1600              1600mm Length Pack for Height Adj. Perimeter Bench
   PR-HA-LP-1800              1800mm Length pack for height Adj. Perimeter Bench
   PR-HA-LP-SPECIAL              Special Length Pack for Height Adj. Perimeter Bench
   Important Note:  To aid installation these products require an MFC Modesty Panel/Service Panel which
                                is not supplied by Rack (see separate supporting drawings for details).
Rack Systems (Engineering) Limited, 19-25 Dove Way, Kirkby Mills Industrial Estate, Kirkbymoorside, York YO62 6QR